CTACHMM Technical Presentation, CTDEP Industrial Stormwater General Permit
April 19, 2011, Arcadis, Manchester, CT

Speaker

Speaker

1.5 hrs CMPs
Attended

Last First Org Presentation |Phone e-mail
Abrams Whyndam |Yale University YES 203-432-2093 whyndam.abrams@yale.edu
Annelli Sue CTR YES 860.614.9369 sannelli@cttank.com
Barbash Adam Fuss & O'Neill YES 860-646-2469 x5534 |abarbash@fando.com
Brown Winston Utilities (CL&P) YES 860-665-3717 brownwd@nu.com
Drouin William Apex Companies, LLC YES (860) 282-1700 wdrouin@apexcos.com
Hinchey Terry JDS Uniphase YES 860-243-6717 Terrence.Hinchey@jdsu.com]
Kask Donna Apex Companies, LLC YES (860) 282-1700 dkask@apexcos.com
Kathryn Johnson Triumvirate YES 617-953-4614 kjohnson@triumvirate.com
Marnicki Jan ARCADIS US, Inc. YES 860-533-9915 jan.marnicki@arcadis-us.com
Mclnnis Jean Mohegan Tribe of Indians of CT  |YES 860-862-6112 jmcinnis@moheganmail.com
Plunkett Hugh Connecticut Tank Removal Inc YES 203.384.6020 hplunkett@cttank.com
Reiser Matt ECS YES 860-614-4748 mreiserjr@yahoo.com
Rushman |[Matthew Kaman Aerospace Corporation YES 860-243-7510 matthew.rushman@kaman.com
Saccente Paul Triumvirate YES 800-966-9282 psaccente@triumvirate.com
Steir George Kamatics YES 860-769-3230 George.Steir@kaman.com
Twerdy Matt Kaman YES 860-243-7258 Matthew.twerdy@kaman.com
Zackeo Dominick ARCADIS YES 860.306.6700 nick.zackeo@arcadis-us.com
Zadrick Laura Duracell YES 203-731-6427 zadrick.lj@pg.com
Certified by

Whyndam Abrams, Secretary
CTACHMM



